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RED \AI I

Volandas Chilean Merlot
One40ne Merlot

Volandas Chilean Sauvignon
Toro Fuerte Malbec
One40ne Malbec
One40ne Shiraz

WHITE

Volandas Chilean Sauvignon
One40One Sauvignon Blanc
Volandas Chilean Chardonnay
Cassalinga Pinot

One40ne Pinot Grigio

ROSE

Cassalinga Pinot Rose
Classic Rose

Pink Orchid Rose
One40ne Zinfadel Blush

SPARKLING

Nua prosecco

Filipetti Prosecco Rose
Brut Cava

Doc Prosecco

VEGAN

Proudly Vegan Sauvignon Blanc

Proudly Vegan Merlot
Proudly Vegan Rose

ALCOHOL-FREE

Scavi Ray Sparkling
Sauvignon Blanc
Shiraz

£17.60
£ 5.10
£17.60
£18.85
£ 5.10
£5.10

£17.60
£ 5.10
£17.60
£17.75
£ 5.10

£17.75
£ 9.20
£17.55
£ 5.10

£27.95
£28.50
£24.30

75cl
187ml
75cl
75cl
187ml
187ml

75cl
[87ml
75cl
75cl
[87ml

75cl
75cl
75cl
187ml

75cl
75cl
75¢cl

£ 5.95 200ml

£18.75
£18.75
£18.75

£16.70
£12.45
£12.45

75cl
75¢cl
75¢cl

75cl
75cl
75cl

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

ABV%

3.8  John Smiths Smooth
3.5 Amstel

4.1 Murphys

4 Fosters

5 Heineken

4.5  Strongbow

4.5 Strongbow Dark Fruits
4.8 Birra Moretti

4.6 Maltsmiths

4.5 Sol

5.9 Desperados

4.5 Corona

5 Heineken
4.5 WKD Blue
5 Smirnoff Ice

4.5 Bulmers Original
4.5 Bulmers Red Berry

4:5 Budweiser
4 Old Mout Cider
0.0 Heineken Zero

ABV%
3.8 Woodfordes Wherry

4.5 Woodfordes Nelson
4.3 Woodfordes Bure Gold
4.7 Newcastle Brown

5 Old Speckled Hen

4.5 Spitfire

4.5  Adnams Ghostship
4.8 Directors

ABV% WINES

Varies  Large Wine (bottle)
Varies ~ Mini Wines

Il Large Prosecco (bottle)
Il Prosecco

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

ABV%
37.5 Gordon’s Gin
37.5 Gordon'’s Flavoured Gins

(Pink, Orange, Lemon, Peach)

42.5 Bullards London Gin
42.5 Bullards Old Tom
37.5 Bombay Sapphire
37.5 Smirnoff Vodka

Pint Half
£4.60 £2.30
£5.00 £2.50
£4.90 £2.45
£4.70 £2.35
£5.00 £2.50
£4.90 £2.45
£5.00 £2.50
£5.30 £2.65
£5.20 £2.60
330ml £4.55
330ml  £4.75
330ml  £4.75
330ml £4.55
275ml  £4.50
275ml  £4.50
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.20
330ml £4.65
500ml  £5.20
330ml  £4.15
500ml  £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
500ml £5.10
700ml  £17.50
187ml  £5.10
700ml  £27.95
200ml £5.95
25ml £3.30
25ml £3.40
25ml £4.00
25ml £4.00
25ml £3.60
25ml £3.40

37.5  Smirnoff Flavours 25ml  £3.60
37.5 DM Fingers Rum Flavours 25ml  £3.60
17 DM Fingers Liquer 50ml  £3.60
40 Bells 25ml  £3.30
40 Jack Daniels 25ml  £3.60
40 Captain Morgan’s 25ml  £3.30
40 Captain Morgan Spiced 25ml  £3.40
28 Disaronno Amaretto 25ml  £3.40
35 Southern Comfort 25ml  £3.50
2/ Malibu 25ml  £3.30
37.5 Bacardi 25ml  £3.40
21 Archers Schnapps 25ml  £3.30
20 Tia Maria 25ml  £3.50
17 Baileys 50ml  £3.50
25 Pimms 50ml  £4.00
38 Tequila 25ml  £3.30
17 Tequila Rose 25ml  £3.30
42 Sambuca 25ml  £3.30
42 Sambuca Flavours 25ml  £3.30
40 Jagermeister 25ml  £3.30
40 Pernod 25ml  £3.20
40 Courvoisier 25ml  £3.50
SOFT DRINKS & JUTCES
Coca Cola Bottles 330ml  £2.90
Appletiser 275ml  £2.90
20 275ml  £2.90
Still/Sparkling Water 330ml  £1.70
Britvic Juices 200ml  £2.10
Britvic Mixers 200ml  £2.10
Red Bull 250ml  £2.90
Fruitshoot £2.10
Slush Puppy £2.50
Small ~ Medium Large
Tango Ice Blast £3.10 N/A £4.10
Pepsi/Lemonade Dash 80p £2.00 £3.90
Cordial £0.70 £0.80 £1.70
Cordial & Lemonade £2.00 £3.90
HOT DRINKS
Tea £2.80
Speciality Tea £2.80
Cappucino £2.80
Latte [R-10]
Mocha £2.80
Americano £2.80
Hot Chocolate £3.00
Espresso £2.80
Syrup Shot £0.40
Oat Milk (options) £0.40
Soya Milk (options) £0.40




POSH PLATCE MENU

BREAKFAST (avaitabe tinl 1pmy

Sausage Bap £3.95

Bacon Bap £3.95

Sausage and Bacon Bap £5.25

Vegaterian Sausage Bap £3.95

CHIPS

Regular £2.75

Cheesey Chips £4.50

Box of fries £2.50
N

FISH

Battered Cod £5.95 OIH[R MAINS

Battered Plaice £6.00 8 x Battered Chicken Nuggets £3.95

Battered Haddock £6.00 20 x Battered Chicken Nuggets £6.95

195 S £5 95 Regular Battered Sausage £1.95

Fish Cake £195 Jumbo Battered Sausage £2.95
Jumbo Sausage Roll £2.60
Chicken Burger in a Bun £3.95
Burger in a Bun £3.95
Cheese Burger in a Bun £4.10
Stuffed Crust Pizza £13.50

Pepperoni / Four Cheese / Chicken & Bacon

(Ve) Suitable for Vegans (Ve) Suitable for Vegans



POSH PLATCE MENU

| CONCIERGE |

i d D —— HOLIDAY HOME OWNERSHIP
K I D S B 0 X M [A ‘. Served with fries and a drink £5.95 ‘

Choose between: Fish Cake, 2 x Fish Fingers, | x Sausage or
4 x Chicken Nuggets.
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A RANGE OF SHOW HOMES FROM REGAL & SUNSEEK%R AVAILAB\TE ONSITE. |

VEGAN OPTIONS b

Battered Fishless Fillet £4.70

Vegan Sausage £2.70

Plant-Based Burger in a Bun £4.50

2 X Vegan Sausage Roll £1.95

6 X Vegan Veg Nuggets £4.50

Vegan Stuffed Crust Pizza Varieties £9.95

CATRAS

6 x Battered Onion Rings £2.95

Stokes Tomato, Mayo or BBQ Dip Pot £0.50

Stokes Tartare Sauce £0.70

Mushy Peas £1.75

Curry Sauce £1.75

Gravy £1.75 | ‘ i
Pickled Gherkin £0.90 Book an appointment today!
Picked Onion £0.90 | | |

01493 509300

(Ve) Suitable for Vegans



THE

WOW!

AWARDS

We take part in the WOW!
Awards.

If you’ve been happy with the service you've
recieved please nominate now!
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