# THE YACHT CLUB & POSH PLAICE LUNCHIDINNERIDRINKS

### WINE

Volandas Chilean Merlot	£17.60	/5cl
One4One Merlot	£ 5.10	187ml
Volandas Chilean Sauvignon	£17.60	75cl
Toro Fuerte Malbec	£18.85	75cl
One4One Malbec	£ 5.10	187ml
One4One Shiraz	£5.10	187ml
WHITE		
Volandas Chilean Sauvignon	£17.60	75cl

volandas Chilean Sauvignon	£17.60 75Cl
One4One Sauvignon Blanc	£ 5.10 187ml
Volandas Chilean Chardonnay	£17.60 75cl
Cassalinga Pinot	£17.75 75cl
One4One Pinot Grigio	£ 5.10 187ml

#### ROSE

RED

Cassalinga Pinot Rose	£17.75 75cl
Classic Rose	£ 9.20 75cl
Pink Orchid Rose	£17.55 75cl
One4One Zinfadel Blush	£ 5.10 187ml

#### SPARKLING

Nua prosecco	£27.95 75cl
Filipetti Prosecco Rose	£28.50 75cl
Brut Cava	£24.30 75cl
Doc Prosecco	£ 5.95 200ml

#### VEGAN

Proudly Vegan Sauvignon Blanc	£18.75 75cl
Proudly Vegan Merlot	£18.75 75cl
Proudly Vegan Rose	£18.75 75cl

#### ALCOHOL-FREE

Scavi Ray Sparkling	£16.70 75cl
Sauvignon Blanc	£12.45 75cl
Shiraz	£12.45 75cl

### DRINKS MENU

#### DRAUGHT BEER/CIDER

ABV%		Pint	Half
3.8	John Smiths Smooth	£4.60	£2.30
3.5	Amstel	£5.00	£2.50
4.1	Murphys	£4.90	£2.45
4	Fosters	£4.70	£2.35
5	Heineken	£5.00	£2.50
4.5	Strongbow	£4.90	£2.45
4.5	Strongbow Dark Fruits	£5.00	£2.50
4.8	Birra Moretti	£5.30	£2.65
4.6	Maltsmiths	£5.20	£2.60
4.5	Sol	330ml	£4.55
5.9	Desperados	330ml	£4.75
4.5	Corona	330ml	£4.75
5	Heineken	330ml	£4.55
4.5	WKD Blue	275ml	£4.50
5	Smirnoff Ice	275ml	£4.50
4.5	Bulmers Original	500ml	£5.10
4.5	Bulmers Red Berry	500ml	£5.20
4.5	Budweiser	330ml	£4.65
4	Old Mout Cider	500ml	£5.20
0.0	Heineken Zero	330ml	£4.15

#### ALE

ABV%			
3.8	Woodfordes Wherry	500ml	£5.10
4.5	Woodfordes Nelson	500ml	£5.10
4.3	Woodfordes Bure Gold	500ml	£5.10
4.7	Newcastle Brown	500ml	£5.10
	Old Speckled Hen	500ml	£5.10
4.5	Spitfire	500ml	£5.10
4.5	Adnams Ghostship	500ml	£5.10
4.8	Directors	500ml	£5.10

#### WINES

Varies	Large Wine (bottle)	700ml	£17.50
Varies	Mini Wines	187ml	£5.10
11	Large Prosecco (bottle)	700ml	£27.95
11	Prosecco	200ml	£5.95

#### SPIRITS & LIQUEURS

ADV /0			
37.5	Gordon's Gin	25ml	£3.30
37.5	Gordon's Flavoured Gins (Pink, Orange, Lemon, Peach	25ml ı)	£3.40
42.5	Bullards London Gin	25ml	£4.00
42.5	Bullards Old Tom	25ml	£4.00
37.5	Bombay Sapphire	25ml	£3.60
37.5	Smirnoff Vodka	25ml	£3.40

37.5	Smirnoff Flavours	25ml	£3.60
37.5	DM Fingers Rum Flavours	25ml	£3.60
17	DM Fingers Liquer	50ml	£3.60
40	Bells	25ml	£3.30
40	Jack Daniels	25ml	£3.60
40	Captain Morgan's	25ml	£3.30
40	Captain Morgan Spiced	25ml	£3.40
28	Disaronno Amaretto	25ml	£3.40
35	Southern Comfort	25ml	£3.50
21	Malibu	25ml	£3.30
37.5	Bacardi	25ml	£3.40
21	Archers Schnapps	25ml	£3.30
20	Tia Maria	25ml	£3.50
17	Baileys	50ml	£3.50
25	Pimms	50ml	£4.00
38	Tequila	25ml	£3.30
17	Tequila Rose	25ml	£3.30
42	Sambuca	25ml	£3.30
42	Sambuca Flavours	25ml	£3.30
40	Jagermeister	25ml	£3.30
40	Pernod	25ml	£3.20
40	Courvoisier	25ml	£3.50

#### SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coca Cola Bottles		330ml	£2.90
Appletiser		275ml	£2.90
J2O		275ml	£2.90
Still/Sparkling Water		330ml	£1.70
Britvic Juices		200ml	£2.10
Britvic Mixers		200ml	£2.10
Red Bull		250ml	£2.90
Fruitshoot			£2.10
Slush Puppy			£2.50
	Small	Medium	Large
Tango Ice Blast	£3.10	N/A	£4.10
Pepsi/Lemonade Dash 80p		£2.00	£3.90
Cordial	£0.70	£0.80	£1.70
Cordial & Lemonade		£2.00	£3.90

#### HOT DRINKS

Tea	£2.80
Speciality Tea	£2.80
Cappucino	£2.80
Latte	£2.80
Mocha	£2.80
Americano	£2.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.00
Espresso	£2.80
Syrup Shot	£0.40
Oat Milk (options)	£0.40
Soya Milk (options)	£0.40

## POSH PLAICE MENU

BREAKFAST (Available till 1pm)	
Sausage Bap	£3.95
Bacon Bap	£3.95
Sausage and Bacon Bap	£5.25
Vegaterian Sausage Bap	£3.95

#### CHIPS

Regular	£2.75
Cheesey Chips	£4.50
Box of fries	£2.50

#### FISH

£5.95
£6.00
£6.00
£5.95
£1.95



\_\_\_\_\_





(Ve) Suitable for Vegans



#### OTHER MAINS

8 × Battered Chicken Nuggets	£3.95
20 x Battered Chicken Nuggets	£6.95
Regular Battered Sausage	£1.95
Jumbo Battered Sausage	£2.95
Jumbo Sausage Roll	£2.60
Chicken Burger in a Bun	£3.95
Burger in a Bun	£3.95
Cheese Burger in a Bun	£4.10
Stuffed Crust Pizza	£13.50
Pepperoni / Four Cheese / Chicken & Bacon	

(Ve) Suitable for Vegans

# POSH PLAICE MENU

#### VEGAN OPTIONS

Battered Fishless Fillet	£4.70
Vegan Sausage	£2.70
Plant-Based Burger in a Bun	£4.50
2  imes Vegan Sausage Roll	£1.95
6 × Vegan Veg Nuggets	£4.50
Vegan Stuffed Crust Pizza Varieties	£9.95

#### EXTRAS

6 x Battered Onion Rings £2.	.95
Stokes Tomato, Mayo or BBQ Dip Pot £0.	.50
Stokes Tartare Sauce £0.	.70
Mushy Peas £1.	.75
Curry Sauce £1.	.75
Gravy £1.	.75
Pickled Gherkin £0.	.90
Picked Onion £0.	.90



(Ve) Suitable for Vegans



#### We take part in the WOW! Awards.

If you've been happy with the service you've recieved please nominate now!





